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Direction
Terminal Berta Díaz — El Seminario

55 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Berta Díaz

Café Soluble

Auto Lavado Big Boy

Bertha Díaz

Policía Distrito Vi

Los Rieles

Concepción de María

Pista El Mayoreo

Semáforos Mayoreo

Entrada Norte a Laureles Norte

2 de Agosto

Palí - Las Américas

El Madroño

Colegio Inmaculada Concepción

Clínica Las Américas

Mercado Iván Montenegro Sur

Iglesia Mormona

Villa Flor Norte

Iglesia Madre del Divino Amor

Primero de Mayo

Semáforos Jardines de Veracruz

Route schedule
Terminal Berta Díaz — El Seminario

Monday 06:00-20:45

Tuesday 06:00-20:45

Wednesday 06:00-20:45

Thursday 06:00-20:45

Friday 06:00-20:45

Saturday 06:00-19:45

Sunday 06:00-19:40

Route info

Direction: Terminal Berta Díaz

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Farmacia San Agustín

Iglesia Inmaculada Concepción

14 de Septiembre

Cafetín Nareli

Colegio 14 de Septiembre

Donde fue Serfosa

La Fuente

Alesio Blandón 2

Alesio Blandón

Mercado Huembes Sureste

Hospital Manolo Morales

Centro Comercial Managua

El Quetzal

Lotería

Claro Villa Fontana

Colegio La Anunciación

Club Terraza

Porta

Unan Sur

Unan Oeste

Unicit

Radio Universidad

Semáforo Rigoberto López Pérez

Enel Central

Rotonda El Periodista

Julio Martínez

El Zumen Norte

Mercado Israel Lewites Sur

Centro Comercial Nejapa



Contraloría General de la República

Donde era el Hospital Vélez Páiz

Asososca

Enacal

El Seminario



Direction
El Seminario — Terminal Berta Díaz

59 stops

Open route schedule

El Seminario

Enacal

Asososca

Hospedaje Ángel

Contraloría General de la República

Hospital Fernando Vélez Páiz

Centro Comercial Nejapa

Hospital Bertha Calderón

El Zumen Norte

Excel Automotriz

Rotonda El Periodista

Enel Central

Farmacia San Lorenzo

Semáforo Rigoberto López Pérez

Radio Universidad

Unicit

Unan Oeste

Unan Sur

Porta

Villa Fontana

Colegio La Anunciación

Claro Villa Fontana

Lotería

El Quetzal

Centro Comercial Managua

Route schedule
El Seminario — Terminal Berta Díaz

Monday 06:00-20:45

Tuesday 06:00-20:45

Wednesday 06:00-20:45

Thursday 06:00-20:45

Friday 06:00-20:45

Saturday 06:00-19:45

Sunday 06:00-19:40

Route info

Direction: El Seminario

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min
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Hospital Manolo Morales

Mercado Huembes Sureste

CDI Ariel Darce

Alesio Blandón

Alesio Blandón 2

La Fuente

Donde fue Serfosa

Colegio 14 de Septiembre

14 de Septiembre

Iglesia Inmaculada Concepción

Semáforos Jardines de Veracruz

Primero de Mayo

Iglesia Madre del Divino Amor

Villa Flor

Villa Flor Norte

Iglesia Mormona

Colegio Villa Venezuela Oeste

Semáforos Sandak

Mercado Iván Montenegro Sureste

Farmacia Sophya

Colegio Inmaculada Concepción

El Madroño

Palí - Las Américas

Maxi Palí

Entrada Norte a Laureles Norte

Semáforos Mayoreo

Pista El Mayoreo

Concepción de María



Los Rieles

Policía Distrito Vi

Bertha Díaz

Auto Lavado Big Boy

Café Soluble

Terminal Berta Díaz

106 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Managua

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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